
SINO.ACTIVITY 

1 

2. 
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PROPOSED PROGRAMME FOR ALUMNI CONVENTION 
n sCHEDULED FOR 19" AUGUST 2023 AT UGANDA INSTITUTE 

OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 

5. 

6. 

UGANDA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, KABALE 
MINISTRY OF CDUCATION AND SPORTS 

7. 
8. 

Arrival of Alumni and 
invited Guests 

Introduction 

I'0 Box 405, Kabale 
el: (Principal): 

TekGeneal) 

Anthems and Prayer 

Speeches : 
i.Principal 
ii. Chairperson GC 
iii.Alumni Rep. to GC 

Members 

nebvite: n "".cckabale.ac.ug 
Fmail: ueckabale05goail,com 

iv.Rep. from MoE&S 
Election of Alumni 
Executive Committee 

Evening Tea 
Departure 

Discussions and Way 
forward 

Prepared by: 

Ugand 
0486 42.32 14 
0486 42.3045 

NAKAWA 

TIME FRAME 

Dean of Students 
2.00 - 3.00p.mUCC Kabale and 

Secretary 
Master of 
Ceremonies 

3.00-3.10p.m 

3.10-3.40p.m 

3.40-4.1Op.m 
4.10-4.40p.m 
4.40-5.1Op.m 
5.10-5.40p.m 

5.40-6.30p.m 

6.30-7.00p.m 

6.30-7.00p.m 
7.00pm 
onwards 

PERSON 
RESPONSIBLE 

Nuwagira Bernard 
PRINCIPAL 

Alumni 
Representative to 
Governing Council 
Master of 
Ceremonies 
Hotel Staff 

THE PRINCIPAL 
HGANDA COLLEGE OF CONAERCE 
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