UGANDA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, KABALE

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION AND SPORTS



P.O. Box 405, Kabale - Uganda Tel: (Principal): 0486 423214 Tel:(General) 0486 423045

website: www.ucckabale.ac.ug

Email: ucckabale405(a)gmail.com



PROPOSED PROGRAMME FOR ALUMNI CONVENTION Your Ref SCHEDULED FOR 19TH AUGUST 2023 AT UGANDA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY NAKAWA

S/NO.	ACTIVITY	TIME FRAME	PERSON RESPONSIBLE
1.	Arrival of Alumni and invited Guests	2.00 - 3.00p.m	Dean of Students UCC Kabale and Secretary
2.	Anthems and Prayer	3.00-3.10p.m	Master of Ceremonies
3.	Introduction	3.10-3.40p.m	"
4.	Speeches: i.Principal ii. Chairperson GC iii.Alumni Rep. to GC iv.Rep. from MoE&S	3.40-4.10p.m 4.10-4.40p.m 4.40-5.10p.m 5.10-5.40p.m	66
5.	Election of Alumni Executive Committee Members	5.40-6.30p.m	Alumni Representative to Governing Council
6.	Discussions and Way forward	6.30-7.00p.m	Master of Ceremonies
7.	Evening Tea	6.30-7.00p.m	Hotel Staff
8.	Departure	7.00pm onwards	

Prepared by:

Nuwagira Bernard

PRINCIPAL

THE PRINCIPAL HIGANDA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE